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Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna  -17 F 1,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/13.00   715,91 
2   Klementova Barbora  -17 F 1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   590,91 
3   Vrabcova Katerina  -14 F 2,00/55/16.00 1,50/55/16.00   584,27 
4   Svecova Katerina  -17 F 1,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/16.00   579,55 
5   Susova Karolina  -14 F 1,50/55/14.25 1,50/55/18.25   707,87 
6   Balounova Kamila  -17 F 3,00/55/18.25   340,91 
7   Ledvinova Tereza  -14 F 3,00/49   202,25 
8   Oravcova Zuzana  -14 F 2,00/49   179,78 
9   Zelenkova Veronika  -21 F 2,00/55/18.25   163,27 

10   Starkova Isabela  -14 F 1,00/46   112,36 
11   Hlavacova Barbora  -14 F 3,00/34   13,48 
12   Zelenkova Simona  -14 F 1,00/34   4,49 

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hynek Radovan  -17 M 4,00/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   680,00 
2   Wolf Nikolas  -17 M 3,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   660,00 
3   Svoboda Jan  -17 M 2,00/58/14.25 1,00/58/13.00   620,00 
4   Slansky Jan  -14 M 0,00/55/13.00 3,25/55/14.25   638,30 
5   Kicin Milan  -17 M 2,25/58/14.25 0,50/58/14.25   525,00 
6   Polidor Ales  35+ M 3,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   488,37 
7   Cespivo Jakub  -14 M 1,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/16.00   531,91 
8   Loudil Marek  -17 M 2,50/58/14.25   530,00 
9   Meisner Viktor  -21 M 2,50/58/13.00   481,82 

10   Hruby Libor  -21 M 2,00/58/13.00   472,73 
11   Danihelka Jan  Ope M 5,50/58/14.25   357,14 
12   Begovich Heinz  35+ M 2,00/55/14.25   325,58 
13   Oravec Jakub  -14 M 2,50/55/18.25   308,51 
14   Danas Marian  -14 M 1,50/52   159,57 
15   Klima Adam  Ope M 2,00/58/18.25   112,25 
16   Kalina Ondrej  -14 M 1,50/37   6,38 
17   Klima Simon  -21 M 1,00/37   2,60 

Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Svecova Katerina  -17 F 5000 4980   571,43 
2   Cespivova Anna  -17 F 4350 4850   554,29 
3   Susova Karolina  -14 F 2930 3610   548,63 
4   Klementova Barbora  -17 F 3770 4290   490,29 
5   Starkova Isabela  -14 F 2310 2210   351,06 
6   Balounova Kamila  -17 F 2280   260,57 
7   Ledvinova Tereza  -14 F 1710   259,88 
8   Vrabcova Katerina  -14 F 1680   255,32 
9   Oravcova Zuzana  -14 F 1500   227,96 

10   Klementova Radka  -14 F 1490   226,44 
11   Hlavacova Barbora  -14 F 1290   196,05 
12   Hanusova Adela  -14 F 1150   174,77 
13   Zelenkova Simona  -14 F 660   100,30 
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Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Meisner Viktor  -21 M 6330 6010   541,95 
2   Slansky Jan  -14 M 2890 3370   448,74 
3   Wolf Nikolas  -17 M 4500 4650   442,44 
4   Hynek Radovan  -17 M 3660 4300   409,13 
5   Danihelka Jan  Ope M 3470 4460   381,85 
6   Oravec Jakub  -14 M 2570 2820   375,50 
7   Hruby Libor  -21 M 3800 4310   369,01 
8   Kalina Ondrej  -14 M 3310 2590   440,75 
9   Svoboda Jan  -17 M 3120   296,86 

10   Polidor Ales  35+ M 2960   289,63 
11   Kicin Milan  -17 M 1930   183,63 
12   Loudil Marek  -17 M 1460   138,92 
13   Danas Marian  -14 M 750   99,87 
14   Cespivo Marek  -14 M 460   61,25 
15   Svoboda Tomas  -14 M 440   58,59 
16   Cespivo Jakub  -14 M 0    
16   Gerencsery Ladislav  Ope M 0    

Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Svecova Katerina  -17 F 34,2m 33,6m   719,58 
2   Cespivova Anna  -17 F 32,6m 31,7m   677,25 
3   Susova Karolina  -14 F 16,6m 18,7m   444,87 
4   Klementova Barbora  -17 F 22,6m 22,8m   417,99 
5   Balounova Kamila  -17 F 20,6m 19,4m   359,79 
6   Zelenkova Simona  -14 F 15,8m   334,60 
7   Vrabcova Katerina  -14 F 14,6m   288,97 
8   Zelenkova Veronika  -21 F 25,5m   253,73 
9   Oravcova Zuzana  -14 F 11,7m   181,96 

Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Polidor Ales  35+ M 50,8m 49,7m   796,88 
2   Loudil Marek  -17 M 38,8m 39,6m   685,19 
3   Wolf Nikolas  -17 M 37,9m 38,4m   657,41 
4   Svoboda Jan  -17 M 35,7m 37,8m   643,52 
5   Slansky Jan  -14 M 27,1m 29,4m   619,81 
6   Kicin Milan  -17 M 34,4m 34,1m   564,81 
7   Hruby Libor  -21 M 45,6m 48,6m   551,40 
8   Cespivo Jakub  -14 M 24,8m 24,5m   472,84 
9   Hynek Radovan  -17 M 28,5m   428,24 

10   Begovich Heinz  35+ M 29,2m   375,00 
11   Meisner Viktor  -21 M 39,9m   348,13 
12   Cerny Matej  -14 M 18,2m   261,98 
13   Oravec Jakub  -14 M 13,2m   123,80 
14   Danihelka Jan  Ope M 29,1m   112,25 
15   Kalina Ondrej  -14 M 12,6m   111,82 
16   Danas Marian  -14 M 12,5m   109,82 

Women Overall Results
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       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna  -17 F 715,91  554,29  677,25  1947,45 
2   Svecova Katerina  -17 F 579,55  571,43  719,58  1870,56 
3   Susova Karolina  -14 F 707,87  548,63  444,87  1701,37 
4   Klementova Barbora  -17 F 590,91  490,29  417,99  1499,19 
5   Vrabcova Katerina  -14 F 584,27  255,32  288,97  1128,56 
6   Balounova Kamila  -17 F 340,91  260,57  359,79  961,27 
7   Oravcova Zuzana  -14 F 179,78  227,96  181,96  589,70 
8   Zelenkova Simona  -14 F 4,49  100,30  334,60  439,39 

Men Overall Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wolf Nikolas  -17 M 660,00  442,44  657,41  1759,85 
2   Slansky Jan  -14 M 638,30  448,74  619,81  1706,85 
3   Polidor Ales  35+ M 488,37  289,63  796,88  1574,88 
4   Svoboda Jan  -17 M 620,00  296,86  643,52  1560,38 
5   Hynek Radovan  -17 M 680,00  409,13  428,24  1517,37 
6   Hruby Libor  -21 M 472,73  369,01  551,40  1393,14 
7   Meisner Viktor  -21 M 481,82  541,95  348,13  1371,90 
8   Loudil Marek  -17 M 530,00  138,92  685,19  1354,11 
9   Kicin Milan  -17 M 525,00  183,63  564,81  1273,44 

10   Danihelka Jan  Ope M 357,14  381,85  112,25  851,24 
11   Oravec Jakub  -14 M 308,51  375,50  123,80  807,81 
12   Kalina Ondrej  -14 M 6,38  440,75  111,82  558,95 
13   Danas Marian  -14 M 159,57  99,87  109,82  369,26 
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